PU410K01 RTA Communication Kit for MB300
3BSE051826R1
PRODUCT-DETAILS
General Information
Product ID: 3BSE051826R1
ABB Type Designation: PU410K01
Catalog Description: PU410K01 RTA Communication Kit for MB300
Long Description: PU410K01 RTA Communication Kit for MB300
Including :
- 1pc PU410 3BSE056478R1 External RTA Communication Unit
      for MB300/eDCN/CBA with single or dual
      connection to the PC
- 1pc Installation instruction 3BSE081242R1
- 1pc Power cable; US (2.5m) 3BUC950012R1
- 1pc Power cable; UK(2.0m) 3BSC950349R1
- 1pc Power cable; European (3.5m) 5385430-2
- 1pc TK852V010 3BSC950342R1 shielded twisted pair
- 1pc 3BSE056488R1 Accessory Kit
Display Name: 3BSE051826R1
Additional Information
Medium Description: PU410K01 RTA Communication Kit for MB300 and CBA
Product Type: Communication_Module
1/33BSE051826R1